
VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
(EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT)

No. :D313003538

Thelolloring arethe marks obtained by AMAR KUMAR UJJAWAL Roll : JJC No. : 1106226986

Reg. No.: C-H39179/2010 of 2010 atche Bachelor of Commeree lonours(Three Year Degree Course)

AnnualExamination of 2013 held in themonth of April, 2013

SUBJECT

Composition

Non-Hindi

Subsidiary Honours:Accounts GroupA

We-II

Wo
Cor.

K/e

-I

Auditing

-v
Mgt.

/e-V

Tax

Law

-VI
ELMahv

HONOURS

TOTAL

GRAND

TOTAL

Remarks

Inorder to obtain Distinction in

any subject a candidate must
obtain 75% ormoremarks in

any part of the examination.

Minimum Marks in Honours
1stClass480
2nd Class360

Full

Marks

Pass
Marks

Marks
Obtained

200 100 100 200 100 100

66 33 33 66 33

103 56 53

100

33

50

100 100

33

66 75

100

70

100

71

100 100 100 100 100

78 BA AR82 91

800

360

591

100

33

65

1500

984

RESULT

1st Class

Date of Publiention of Result: 03/07/2013 Controller of Examinations


