

VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG (EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT)

No. : D313003538

The following are the marks obtained byAMAR KUMAR UJJAWALBoll :JJCNo. : 1106226986Reg. No. : C-H39179/2010 of 2010 at the Bachelor of Commerce Honours (Three Year Degree Course)Annual Examination of 2013 held in the month of April, 2013

SUBJECT	Composition Non-Hindi				Subsidiary				Honours : Accounts Group A											Remarks
						Τ	T						T		13		TOTAL		LAL	
	Hindi	Hindi	Language	Total	B.O.	Bus. Eco.	M&B	Pl & Ec. Dev	Fin. A/c - I	Cost A/c - II	Bus. Reg. F. Work - III	Cor. A/c - IV	Auditing - V	Mgt. A/c - VI	Tax Law - VII	Bus. Stat. & El. Math - VIII	HONOURS TO	Env. Science	GRAND TOTAL	In order to obtain Distinction in any subject a candidate must obtain 75% or more marks in any part of the examination. Minimum Marks in Honours 1st Class - 480 2nd Class - 360
Full Marks	200	100	100	200	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	800	100	1500	
Pass Marks	66	33	33	66	33	33	33	33									360	33		RESULT
Marks Obtained	103				56	53	50	66	75	70	71	76	58	68	82	91	591	65	984	1st Class



Date of Publication of Result : 05/07/2013

Controller of Examinations